
GO HIGHER HOLIDAYS IN 2003

GLOBAL ADVENTURES

MAJORCA, SPAIN
22nd February – 1st March

SARDINIA, ITALY
12th – 20th April

CORSICA, FRANCE
10th – 17th May

DOLOMITES, ITALY
12th – 20th July

PYRENEES, SPAIN
6th – 14th September

KALYMNOS, GREECE
4th – 11th October

SIKKIM, INDIA
25th October – 21st November

ANDALUCIA, SPAIN
29th November – 6th December

UK WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS

18-19th Jan Snowdon Winter /
Anglesey Rock

5-6th April Peak Rock

10-11th May Nth Wales Rock

7-14th June ISLE OF SKYE

16-17th August Nth Wales Rock

27-28th Sept Pembroke Rock

4-5th Oct Peak Rock

Prices and further details can be found in our Global Adventures brochure.

Booking Conditions
Payment: A non-returnable deposit of £50 per person for UK holidays or £100 per person for overseas holiday is
payable at the time of booking, with the balance due 4 weeks before the holiday / course begins.

Cancellation: Charges will be made at the following rate: 28 days prior to holiday – deposit; within 27 days –
50% of the total holiday cost; from the first day of holiday – 100%

Changes: Go Higher reserves the right to alter, amend, or cancel any activities should the weather or any other
situation demand this. In the unlikely event of your holiday being cancelled your full payment will be refunded.

Insurance: There are dangers in all mountain activities. Our aim is to minimise the risks and help you enjoy the
mountains as safely as possible. Jim Morgan carries professional liability insurance. We recommend that you also
take out adequate personal insurance against cancellation, accident, loss of luggage/equipment, etc. In the case of
overseas holidays this should include rescue and recovery insurance. Personal insurance that covers outdoor
pursuits can be booked through: The British Mountaineering Council (BMC), telephone 08700 104 878; or
Harrison-Beaumont Insurance, telephone 01993 700 200.
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Lakeland Courses and Holidays
Prices are in £s per person and include expert instruction and technical equipment including
helmets, harnesses, and rock shoes, kayaking equipment. Courses may be booked with or
without accommodation.

COURSE DATES DAYS COST

INTRODUCTORY ROCK CLIMBING 5/4-8/4
28/4-2/5
12/5-16/5
24/5-26/5
9/6-13/6
30/6-4/7
2/8-3/8
23/8-25/8
29/9-3/10

FOUR
FIVE
FIVE
THREE
FIVE
FIVE
TWO
THREE
FIVE

£210
£249
£249
£158
£249
£249
£105
£158
£249

INTERMEDIATE ROCK CLIMBING 10/5-12/5
19/5-23/5
27/5-30/5
7/7-11/7
9/8-10/8
22/9-26/9

THREE
FIVE
FOUR
FIVE
TWO
FIVE

£160
£258
£214
£258
£112
£258

CLASSIC LAKELAND ROCK CLIMBS 5/5-9/5
16/6-20/6
14/7-18/7

FIVE
FIVE
FIVE

£258
£258
£258

CLIMBERS SELF-RESCUE TECHNIQUES 12/7-13/7 TWO £115

SCRAMBLING 20/4-21/4
3/5-5/5
5/7-6/7

TWO
THREE
TWO

£90
£135
£90

NAVIGATING 15/3-16/3
26/4-27/4
12/5-13/5
27/9-28/9
25/10-26/10
13/12-14/12

TWO
TWO
TWO
TWO
TWO
TWO

£90
£90
£90
£90
£90
£90

LAKELAND SUMMER WALKING 7/4-11/4
4/8-8/8
20/9-21/9

FIVE
FIVE
TWO

£200
£200
£80

MULTI-ACTIVITY BREAKS – pick 2 to 4
activities (1 day or 1/2 day each) to make up
your weekend from: abseiling, climbing,
scrambling, walking, navigation, and kayaking.

24/5-26/5
5/7-6/7
23/8-25/8
30/8-31/8

THREE
TWO
THREE
TWO

£140
£95

£140
£95

Tutoring / Shared (Non-exclusive) Guiding

If you cannot make our course dates or if you have specific requirements and don’t mind
sharing your experience with other people, Go Higher provides Tutoring [also referred to as
Shared (Non-exclusive) Guiding] at competitive rates in all disciplines throughout the year.
The daily rate (per person per day) includes use of all technical equipment as required.

ACTIVITY COST

CLIMBING ROCK £58

CLIMBING SNOW AND ICE £58

WALKING, NAVIGATION

WINTER SKILLS

SCRAMBLING, CANYONING
£47

KAYAKING £40

Private (Exclusive) Guiding

Our staff are available for personal, one-to-one guiding and instruction. The daily price for
our Private (Exclusive) Guiding service includes use of all technical equipment as required.
Rates are dependent upon the number in your party. Private Guiding is available throughout
the year. Clients are responsible for their own incidental expenses.

No. in party One Two Three Family

Charges per day £94 £110 £142 £110

High Dyon Side Accommodation

When booked in conjunction with activities, High Dyon Side accommodation includes a
light packed lunch and transport between High Dyon Side and activity venue.

Bed & Breakfast Cost (per person per night)

SINGLE £18

TWIN SHARE £16

DINNER £13

Transfers: Between local railway and coach depots of Workington and Whitehaven can be
arranged free of charge.

Transfers from Penrith can be provided at a cost of £20.


