#### **GO HIGHER HOLIDAYS IN 2003**

	1	
GLOBAL ADVENTURES	UK WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS	
MAJORCA, SPAIN 22 <sup>nd</sup> February – 1 <sup>st</sup> March	18-19 <sup>th</sup> Jan	Snowdon Winter / Anglesey Rock
SARDINIA, ITALY 12 <sup>th</sup> – 20 <sup>th</sup> April	5-6 <sup>th</sup> April	Peak Rock
CORSICA, FRANCE	10-11 <sup>th</sup> May	Nth Wales Rock
10 <sup>th</sup> – 17 <sup>th</sup> May	7-14 <sup>th</sup> June	ISLE OF SKYE
DOLOMITES, ITALY 12 <sup>th</sup> – 20 <sup>th</sup> July	16-17 <sup>th</sup> August	Nth Wales Rock
<b>PYRENEES, SPAIN</b> 6 <sup>th</sup> – 14 <sup>th</sup> September	27-28 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Pembroke Rock
<b>KALYMNOS, GREECE</b> $4^{th} - 11^{th}$ October	4-5 <sup>th</sup> Oct	Peak Rock
SIKKIM, INDIA 25 <sup>th</sup> October – 21 <sup>st</sup> November		
<b>ANDALUCIA, SPAIN</b> 29 <sup>th</sup> November – 6 <sup>th</sup> December		

Prices and further details can be found in our Global Adventures brochure.

# **Booking Conditions**

**Payment:** A non-returnable deposit of £50 per person for UK holidays or £100 per person for overseas holiday is payable at the time of booking, with the balance due 4 weeks before the holiday / course begins.

**Cancellation**: Charges will be made at the following rate: 28 days prior to holiday – deposit; within 27 days – 50% of the total holiday cost; from the first day of holiday – 100%

**Changes:** Go Higher reserves the right to alter, amend, or cancel any activities should the weather or any other situation demand this. In the unlikely event of your holiday being cancelled your full payment will be refunded.

**Insurance:** There are dangers in all mountain activities. Our aim is to minimise the risks and help you enjoy the mountains as safely as possible. Jim Morgan carries professional liability insurance. We recommend that you also take out adequate personal insurance against cancellation, accident, loss of luggage/equipment, etc. In the case of overseas holidays this should include rescue and recovery insurance. Personal insurance that covers outdoor pursuits can be booked through: The British Mountaineering Council (BMC), telephone 08700 104 878; or Harrison-Beaumont Insurance, telephone 01993 700 200.





**Tariff** 

And

Calendar

Of

**Events** 

2003

## **GO HIGHER**

High Dyon Side • Distington • Cumbria, CA14 4QQ Telephone & Fax: 01946 830476

> gohigher@btinternet.com www.gohigher.co.uk

### **Lakeland Courses and Holidays**

Prices are in £s per person and include expert instruction and technical equipment including helmets, harnesses, and rock shoes, kayaking equipment. Courses may be booked with or without accommodation.

COURSE	DATES	DAYS	COST
INTRODUCTORY ROCK CLIMBING	5/4-8/4 28/4-2/5 12/5-16/5 24/5-26/5 9/6-13/6 30/6-4/7 2/8-3/8 23/8-25/8 29/9-3/10	FOUR FIVE FIVE THREE FIVE TWO THREE FIVE	£210 £249 £249 £158 £249 £105 £158 £249
INTERMEDIATE ROCK CLIMBING	10/5-12/5	THREE	£160
	19/5-23/5	FIVE	£258
	27/5-30/5	FOUR	£214
	7/7-11/7	FIVE	£258
	9/8-10/8	TWO	£112
	22/9-26/9	FIVE	£258
CLASSIC LAKELAND ROCK CLIMBS	5/5-9/5	FIVE	£258
	16/6-20/6	FIVE	£258
	14/7-18/7	FIVE	£258
CLIMBERS SELF-RESCUE TECHNIQUES	12/7-13/7	TWO	£115
SCRAMBLING	20/4-21/4	TWO	£90
	3/5-5/5	THREE	£135
	5/7-6/7	TWO	£90
NAVIGATING	15/3-16/3 26/4-27/4 12/5-13/5 27/9-28/9 25/10-26/10 13/12-14/12	TWO TWO TWO TWO TWO	£90 £90 £90 £90 £90 £90
LAKELAND SUMMER WALKING	7/4-11/4	FIVE	£200
	4/8-8/8	FIVE	£200
	20/9-21/9	TWO	£80
MULTI-ACTIVITY BREAKS – pick 2 to 4 activities (1 day or <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> day each) to make up your weekend from: abseiling, climbing, scrambling, walking, navigation, and kayaking.	24/5-26/5	THREE	£140
	5/7-6/7	TWO	£95
	23/8-25/8	THREE	£140
	30/8-31/8	TWO	£95

### Tutoring / Shared (Non-exclusive) Guiding

If you cannot make our course dates or if you have specific requirements and don't mind sharing your experience with other people, Go Higher provides Tutoring [also referred to as Shared (Non-exclusive) Guiding] at competitive rates in all disciplines throughout the year. The daily rate (per person per day) includes use of all technical equipment as required.

ACTIVITY	COST
CLIMBING ROCK	£58
CLIMBING SNOW AND ICE	£58
WALKING, NAVIGATION WINTER SKILLS SCRAMBLING, CANYONING	£47
KAYAKING	£40

### **Private (Exclusive) Guiding**

Our staff are available for personal, one-to-one guiding and instruction. The daily price for our Private (Exclusive) Guiding service includes use of all technical equipment as required. Rates are dependent upon the number in your party. Private Guiding is available throughout the year. Clients are responsible for their own incidental expenses.

No. in party	One	Two	Three	Family
Charges per day	£94	£110	£142	£110

## **High Dyon Side Accommodation**

When booked in conjunction with activities, High Dyon Side accommodation includes a light packed lunch and transport between High Dyon Side and activity venue.

Bed & Breakfast	Cost (per person per night)
SINGLE	£18
TWIN SHARE	£16
DINNER	£13

**Transfers:** Between local railway and coach depots of Workington and Whitehaven can be arranged free of charge.

Transfers from Penrith can be provided at a cost of £20.